
 New releases  
 Marathons      

Local 
Mediapartners

Shows Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed
(Throwback)

Thu

Bob’s 
Bullpen

6:00a 
12:00p 
10:00p

8:00a
New 
Eps!

6:00p

5:00p 
9:00p

7:00a 
2:00p 

6:00a 
10:00a 
4:00p 
10:00p

9:00a 
2:00p 
6:00p

Sports      
Re-Runs

7:00a- 
9:00a 
1:00p 
5:00p

6:00a- 
8:30a 
6:00p- 
11:00p

4:30p

1:00p 
4:00p-
7:00p 
10:00p

6:00a 
8:00a-
11:00a 

4:30a 
12:00p 
2:00p 
5:00p-
7:00p

10:00p 

Latest 
Government

3:00p- 
5:00p

12:00p
-5:00p

8:00p-
11:00p

7:00a- 
9:30a 
10:00a 
2:00p

12:00p 
5:00p 
8:00p

7:00a-
9:30a 

3:00p-
5:00p 
5:00p 
8:00p

Latest 
Community 
Events

9:30a 
8:00p

5:00a 
10:00a 
11:00p

2:00p 6:00a 
8:00p

5:00a 
1:00p

3:00p 
9:00p

5:00a 
10:00a 
6:00p 

Daily 
Devotions

5:00a 
6:30a 
7:00a 
8:00a 
6:00p

5:00a 
6:30a 
7:00a 
8:00a 
6:00p

5:00a 
6:30a 
7:00a 
8:00a 
6:00p

5:00a 
6:30a 
7:00a 
8:00a 
6:00p

5:00a 
6:30a 
7:00a 
8:00a 
6:00p

4:30a 
6:00a 
7:00a 
8:00a 
6:00p

5:00a 
6:30a 
7:00a 
8:00a 
6:00p

Archive
12:00- 
2:00p 11:00p 4:00a 

7:00a- 
9:00a 
9:00p

Cinemaniacs 
What’s out on 
DVD

New 
Eps!

6:00p
10:00a 

Congo 
Church 
Service

Live 
Service
10a-11a

Scheduled shows sometimes get bumped to a 
later time due to a longer preceding show.

Live This Week!

Sunday: 
10-11am- Congregational Church Service (Cable & Apps)
6:00p- Bob’s Bullpen Live! (Cable, Apps & Facebook Live)

Boothbay Region TV Guide
Bear with us as we continue to populate our guide. 

Latest Sports & Government air as early as the night after dependent 
upon TV Guide. 

Submit your recommendations to studio@brctv.org!

Wednesday: 
7:oop- Boothbay Selectmen (Cable & Apps, Facebook)




