





Live This Week!

Wednesday:

7:oop- Boothbay Selectmen (Cable & Apps, Facebook)

Sunday:

10-11am- Congregational Church Service (Cable & Apps) **6:00p**- Bob's Bullpen Live! (Cable, Apps & Facebook Live)

Boothbay Region TV Guide

Bear with us as we continue to populate our guide.

Latest Sports & Government air as early as the night after dependent upon TV Guide. Submit your recommendations to <u>studio@brctv.org!</u>							
Shows	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	(Throwback) Thu
Bob's Bullpen	6:00a 12:00p 10:00p	8:00a	New Eps! 6:00p	5:00p 9:00p	7:00a 2:00p	6:00a 10:00a 4:00p 10:00p	9:00a 2:00p 6:00p
Sports Re-Runs	7:00a- 9:00a 1:00p 5:00p	6:00a- 8:30a 6:00p- 11:00p	4:30p	1:00p 4:00p- 7:00p 10:00p	6:00a 8:00a- 11:00a	4:30a 12:00p 2:00p 5:00p- 7:00p	10:00p
Latest Government	3:00p- 5:00p	12:00p -5:00p	8:00p- 11:00p	7:00a- 9:30a 10:00a 2:00p	12:00p 5:00p 8:00p	7:00a- 9:30a	3:00p- 5:00p 5:00p 8:00p
Latest Community Events	9:30a 8:00p	5:00a 10:00a 11:00p	2:00p	6:00a 8:00p	5:00a 1:00p	3:00p 9:00p	5:00a 10:00a 6:00p
Daily Devotions	5:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 6:00p	5:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 6:00p	5:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 6:00p	5:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 6:00p	5:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 6:00p	4:30a 6:00a 7:00a 8:00a 6:00p	5:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 6:00p
Archive			12:00- 2:00p	11:00p	4:00a		7:00a- 9:00a 9:00p
Cinemaniacs What's out on DVD					New Eps! 6:00p	10:00a	
Congo Church Service			Live Service 10a-11a				

New releases Marathons

Scheduled shows sometimes get bumped to a later time due to a longer preceding show.